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KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003

1* Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of January — 2024

SL. DATE | DAY TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- | FACULTY
NO Lecture/Practical

1| 02:01-2024 | Tue | 11am-12pm I L i
2 | 02012024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm Workbook writing P it
3. | 04-01-2024 | Thu | O4pm-05pm Making words using S9: NL Dr. PRG
4. | 05012024 | Fri | 10am-11am Finding 3%: in €T NL Dr. PRG
5. | 06-01-2024 | Sat | 10am-11am Workbook writing NL Dr. PRG
6. | 09-01-2024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm T: L Dr. PRG
7. | 09-01-2024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm Workbook writing P Dr. PRG
8. |11-01-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am ArgAg-gferra: L Dr. PRG
9. |11-01-2024 | Thu | 0(4pm-05pm Finding 3@ in @it NL Dr. PRG
10. | 12-01-2024 | Fri 10am-1lam Reading practice NL Dr. PRG
11. | 13-01-2024 | Sat 10am-1lam Reading practice NL Dr. PRG
12. | 16012024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm g efer: L Dr. PRG
13. | 16-01-2024 | Tue | 03pm-04pm Workbook writing e Dr. PRG
14. | 18-01-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am Age-EfEE: L Dr. PRG
15. | 18-01-2024 | Thu | (4pm-05pm Workbook writing NL Dr. PRG
16. | 19-01-2024 | Fri | 10am-11am Writing HawTER NL Dr. PRG
17. | 20-01-2024 | Sat | 10am-11am Writing HIwER NL Dr. PRG
18. |23-01-2024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm AT ferara: i Dr. PRG
19. | 23-01-2024 | Tue | 03pm-(4pm Workbook writing P Dr. PRG
20. |25-01-2024 | Thu | 10am-1lam ferefir: @ TaraE I; Dr. PRG
21. |25-01-2024 | Thu | O4pm-05pm Workbook writing NL Dr. PRG
22. | 27-01-2024 | Sat | 10am-1lam Workbook writing NL Dr. PRG
23. | 30.01-2024 | Tue |1lam-12pm fevefeh: a1 qarage L Dr. PRG
24. | 30-01-2024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm Workbook writing P Dr. PRG

Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 08 11 05 24
L o2 -




KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003

1* Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of February —2024

Department of Basic Principles

SL. | DATE |DAY| TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- | FACULTY |
NO Lecture /Practical
1 |01-02-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am fereifeR: e qataeta L Dr. PRG
2| 01022024 | Thu 04pm-05pm Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
3. | 02022024 | B 10am-11am Revision NL Dr. PRG
4 | 03-022024 | sat 10am-11am | Finding S99 for given 9 using NL Dr. PRG
dictionary
S | 06-02-2024 | Tue |1lam-12pm gt L Dr. PRG
6. | 06-02-2024 | Tue 03pm-04pm Workbook Writing P Dr. PRG
7. | 08-02-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am 2™ Periodic Assessment | Dr. PRG
8. | 08-02-2024 | Thu 04pm-05pm BT HRAUTH — Gi: NL Dr. PRG
9. |09-022024 |Fri | 10am-11am THAEEEIT — AT, NL Dr. PRG
10. | 10-02-2024 | Sat | 10am-11am e — NL Dr. PRG
11. | 13-022024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm TTRIZETIN — FHT: L Dr. PRG
12. | 13-02-2024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm SR — SREEI 399 P Dr. PRG
13. | 15-02-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am TR - qia: L Dr. PRG
14. | 1502-2024 | Thu | 04pm-05pm T3 ST NL Dr. PRG
15. | 16-02-2024 | Fri | 10am-1lam I uEE: NL Dr. PRG
16. | 17-02-2024 | Sat | 10am-11am SR Har NL Dr. PRG
17. | 20-02-2024 | Tue 1lam-12pm T 11 Dr. PRG
18. |20-02-2024 | Tue | 03pm-04pm ERAMG IR e P Dr. PRG
19. |22-02-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am AR g L Dr. PRG
20. | 22-02-2024 | Thu | 04pm-05pm BRI e Rt e Oy NL Dr.PRG
21. [23-02-2024 |Fri | 10am-1lam PIG ) NL Dr. PRG
2. 124022024 |Sat | 10am-11am TG 3nr: NL Dr. PRG
3 27-02-2024 | Tue | 11am-12pm Revision L Dr. PRG
24| 27022024 | Tue | 03pm-04pm THA: P Dr. PRG
Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 08 12 04 24
N\ _A)
%& Viee Rrincipal / Academic In-charge Principal



KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003
1" Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of March - 2024

SL. DATE DAY TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- FACULTY
NO Lecture/Practical
L 01032024 |Fri | 108m-11am Revision NL Dr. FRG
2 | 02032024 |Sat | 10am-11am 3" Periodic Assessment NL Dr. FRG
3 | 05032024 | Tue |10am-11am st gfemm: L Dr. PRG
4 | 05032024 | Tue 03pm-04pm Assessment Evaluation P Dr. PRG
5 | 07-03-2024 | Thu | 10am-11am ArgEE-afes: E Dr. PRG
6. | 07032024 | Thu | 04pm-05pm Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
7. | 09-03-2024 | Sat 10am-11am Practice to make Sentences NL Dr. PRG
8. | 12032024 | Tue | 10am-1lam TR — F T AR L Dr. PRG
9. 12032024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm Practice to make Sentences P Dr. PRG
10. | 14032024 | Thu | 10am-1lam FIEIOT — HRHIE TR L Dr. FRG
1. |1403-202¢ | Thu | 04pm-05pm Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
12, | 15032024 | Fri 10am-11am FEEHEA0TH — Revision with Activity NL Dr. PRG
13. | 16032024 | Sat | 10am-11am ST - Revision with Activity NL Dr. PRG
4. | 19032024 | Tue | 10am-1lam SEEHE - SRR R R L Dr. PRG
15. | 19-03-2024 | Tue | 03pm-0d4pm Practice to make Sentences r Dr. FRG
16. | 21032024 | Thu | 10am-1lam R L Dr. PRG
17. | 21-03-2024 | Thu | G4pm-05pm TR - Activity NL Dr. PRG
18. | 2203-2024 |Fri | 10am-1lam FFAR: — Activity NL Dr. PRG
19. | 23-03-2024 | Sat 10am-11am SHAR: ~ Activity NL Dr. PRG
20. | 26032024 | Tue | 10am-11am sTgde-gfomE: L Dr. PRG
21. | 26032024 | Tue | 03pm-Mpm Workbook Writing P Dr. FRG
2. | 28032024 | Thu | 10am-11am FITFFHRH - Revision with activity L Dr. PRG
2. | 28032024 | Thu M4pm-05pm Presentation by students NL Dr. PRG
4. 120032004 |Fri | 10am-11am Presentation by students NL Dr. PRG
. 30-03-2024 | Sat 10am-11am Presentation by students NL Dr. FRG
Name of the faculty MNumber of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 08 13 ™ 25
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KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003
1* Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of April - 2024

SL. | DATE | DAY TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- | FACULTY
NO Lecture/Practical
1. | 02042024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm Ayurveda Itihasa L Dr. PRG
2. | 02-042024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm Revision P Dr. PRG
3. | 04042024 | Thu |10am-1lam Dhatuprakaranam L Dr. PRG
4. | 04042024 | Thu | O4pm-05pm Revision - Sanjna NL Dr. PRG
5. | 05042024 | Fri | 10am-11am Revision — Pratyahara NL Dr. PRG
6. |06-042024 | Sat | 10am-1lam Revision - Shabda NL Dr. PRG
7. |12-042024 | Fri | 10am-1lam Revision - Dhatu NL Dr. PRG
Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 04 m 07
@ Vice Principal /Aca cln e Principal




KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003
1* Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles
Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of May — 2024

SL. DATE | DAY TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- | FACULTY
NO Lecture/Practical
L | 17052024 | Fri | 10am-11am Introduction to Sandhi NL Dr. PRG
2. | 18052024 | Sat | 10am-11am Types and subtypes of Sandhi NL Dr. PRG
3. | 21052024 | Tue |1lam-12pm | Savarnadeerghasandhi, Yan sandhi L Dr. PRG
4. |21052024 | Tue | 03pm-O4pm Identifying Sandhis in Samhitas P Dr. PRG
5. | 23-05-2024 | Thu | 10am-1lam Gunasandhi, Vruddhisandhi E Dr. PRG
6. |23-052024 | Thu | O4pm-05pm Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
7. |24-05-2024 | Fri | 10am-1lam Identifying Sandhis in Samhitas NL Dr. PRG
8. | 25-05-2024 | Sat | 10am-1lam Padavibhaga applying Sandhis NL Dr. PRG
9, |28-05-2024 | Tue |1lam-12pm | Ayavadeshasandhi, Purvarupasandhi L Dr. PRG
10. | 28-05-2024 | Tue | 03pm-04pm Workbook Writing P Dr. PRG
11. | 30052024 | Thu | 10am-1lam Svarasandhis L Dr. PRG
12. | 30-05-2024 | Thu | O4pm-05pm Padavibhaga applying Sandhis NL Dr. PRG
13. | 31-05-2024 | Fri 10am-1lam Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG

Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total

Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 04 07 02 13
@ Vice Principal / Academic In-charge Principal




KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003
1% Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASA

Unitized Syllabus for the month of June — 2024

SL. DATE | DAY TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- | FACULTY
NO Lecture/Practical

1. | 03/06/2024 | Tue |11am-12pm Sheutvasandhi L 2o
2. | 05/06/2024 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
3. | 06/06/2024 | Thu | 10am-11am Shtutvasandhi L Dr. PRG
4 | 07/06/2024 | Fri | 10am-11am Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
5. | 08/06/2024 | Sat | 10am-1lam Finding Sandhis in Samhitas P Dr. PRG
6. |11/06/2024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm Jashtvasandhi L Dr. PRG
7. | 12/06/2024 | Wed | 02pm-03pm | Finding Sandhis in Given Shlokas NL Dr. PRG
8. |13/06/2024 | Thu | 10am-11am Anunasikasandhia and L Dr. PRG

Parasavarnasandhi
9. |14/06/2024 | Fri | 10am-1lam Finding Sandhis in Samhitas NL Dr. PRG
10. |15/06/2024 | Sat | 10am-1lam Introduction to Visargasandhi NL Dr. PRG
11. |18/06/2024 | Tue |1lam-12pm Visargasandhi L Dr. PRG
12. | 19/06/2024 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Ayurveda Itihasa NL Dr. PRG
13. | 20/06/2024 | Thu |10am-11am Visargasandhi T Dr. PRG
14. |21/06/2024 | Fri | 10am-1lam Ayurveda Itihasa NL Dr. PRG
15. | 22/06/2024 | Sat | 10am-11am Workbook Writing P Dr. PRG
16. | 25/06/2024 | Tue | 1lam-12pm Visargasandhi L Dr. PRG
17. | 26/06/2024 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Ayurveda Itihasa NL Dr. PRG
18. | 27/06/2024 | Thu | 10am-1lam Introduction to Samasa L Dr. PRG
19. | 28/06/2024 | Fri | 10am-1lam Ayurveda Itihasa P Dr. PRG
20. |29/06/2024 | Sat | 10am-1lam Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 08 15 09 03 20
C%;;% vwmnﬁﬁﬁ@e Principal




KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003
1* Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024
Department of Basic Principles
Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASA

Unitized Syllabus for the month of July — 2024

SL. DATE DAY TIME SYLLABUS Lecture/Non- FACULTY
NO Lecture/Practical

1. |02/07/2023 | Tue |1lam-12pm farete: L Dr. FRG
2. | 03/07/2023 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
3. 104/07/2023 | Thu | 10am-11am S Efear: L Dr. PRG
4 |05/07/2023 |Fri | 10am-11am Journal Writing NL Dr. PRG
5. |06/07/2023 |Sat [10am-11am Doing TR in dicieiss B Dr. PRG
6. |09/07/2023 | Tue | 1lam-12pm Introduction to SHH: L Dr. FRG
7. |10/07/2023 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Finding B*s in &fiar NL Dr. PRG
8. |11/07/2023 | Thu | 10am-11lam FHATEEATE:, TeETEE: L Dr. PRG
9. |12/07/2023 |Fri | 10am-1lam Application of A/ NL Dr. PRG
10. [13/07/2023 |Sat |10am-1lam Identifying F9&92 in | NL Dr. PRG
11. |16/07/2023 | Tue |1llam-12pm fETTamTa:, ZraenTa:, FEEEE: 1 Dr. PRG
12. |17/07/2023 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Identifying T in e NL Dr. PRG
13. | 18/07/2023 | Thu | 10am-1lam TEANEEAE: L Dr. PRG
14 | 19/07/2023 |Fri | 10am-11am Workbook writing NL Dr. PRG
15. |20/07/2023 |Sat | 10am-11lam Journal writing P Dr. PRG
16. |23/07/2023 | Tue |1lam-12pm sy gfowma: L Dr. PRG
17. |24/07/2023 | Wed | 02pm-03pm Workbook writing NL Dr. PRG
18. | 25/07/2023 | Thu | 10am-1lam Epl L Dr. PRG
19. | 26/07/2023 | Fri | 10am-11am Group activity on THIG: P Dr. PRG
20. |27/07/2023 |[Sat | 10am-1lam Workbook Writing NL Dr. PRG
21. | 30/07/2023 | Tue |1lam-12pm e i Dr. PRG

Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture | Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar 09 03 21
%@” Vice WWM Principal




KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 590003
1" Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles
Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASA

Unitized Syllabus for the month of August - 2024

SL.| DATE |DAY| TIME SYLLABUS Cos POs Millers | Blooms Lecture/Non- FACULTY
NO Pyramid Level Lecture/Practical

1. | 01/08/2024 | Thu | 10am- Samasa-Selfstudy | CO2| PO-05PO- KH Level 2 NL Dr. PRG
- 1lam 7r09

2 | 02/08/2024 | Fri | 10am- Pratyayas CO2| PO-05,PO- K Level 2 L Dr. FRG
S| R 1lam 7,09

3. | 03/08/2024 | Sat | 10am- Pratyayas - Identification | CO2 | PO{I5,PO- SH/D Level 2 NL Dr. PRG
1lam 7P09

4. | p5/08/2024 | Mon | M4pm- Waorkbook writing coz| POO5PO- D Level 1 P Dr. PRG
05pm 7.P09

5. ﬂﬁ_fﬂﬁ,’m Tue | 1lam- Nirukti Paryayapadani | CO5| PO-05P0- K Level 2 I Dr. PRG
| 12pm 7P09

6. | 07/08/2024 | Wed | 02pm- Journal Writing CO5| POOSFPO- D Level 1 NL Dr. PRG
03pm 7.PO-9

FTE;_M,;m Thu | 10am- Nirukti Paryayapadani | CO5 | PO-05,P0- K Level 2 1 Dr. PRG
11am 7,P09




8. | 09/08/2024 | Fri | 10am- Video demo on Samasa PO-05,PO- KH Level 1 Dr. PRG
1lam 7P09

9. | 10/08/2024 | Sat | 10am- Video demo on Samasa PO-05,PO- KH Level 1 Dr. PRG
1lam 7,P09

10. | 12/08/2024 | Mon | 04pm- Journal Writing PO-05,PO- D Level 1 Dr. PRG
05pm 7009

11. | 13/08/2024 | Tue | 1lam- Ayurveda Itihasa PO1 K Level 1 Dr. PRG
12pm

12. | 14/08/2024 | Wed | 02pm- Paribhashapadani - PO-05,P0- K Level 2 Dr. PRG
03pm introduction 7.P09

13. | 16/08/2024 | Fri | 10am- Paribhashapadani - PO-05,P0- K Level 2 Dr. PRG
__l'lnm Padani 7P09

14. | 17/08/2024 | Sat | 10am- Use & importance of PO-05,PO- KH Level 2 Dr. PRG
11am Paribhasha 7P09

15. | 19/08/2024 | Mon | O4pm- Joumnal Writing PO-05,PO- D Level 1 Dr. PRG
| 05pm 7P09

16. | 20/08/2024 | Tue | 1lam- Paribhashapadani PO-05,PO- K Level 2 Dr. PRG
12pm 7.P09

17. | 21/08/2024 | Wed | (2pm- Sahabdaprakaranam PO-05,P0- KH Level Dr. PRG
Bpm 7P09 3&4

18. | 22/08/2024 | Thu | 10am- Vakyarachana PO05PO- | KH/D/SH | Level Dr. PRG




diacy 7,PO-8PO-9 3kt

19. | 23/08/2024 | Fi | 10am- | Vakyarachana Kaushalam [ cO6 | PO0SPO- | KH/D/SH | Level Dr. PRG
1lam 7,PO-8 P09 3d

20. | 24/08/2024 | Sat | 10am- | Vakyarachana Kaushalam | CO6 | PO-0SPO- | KH/D/SH | Level Lt
1lam 7,PO-8 P09 384

21. | 26/08/2024 | Mon | O4pm- | Group Activity on Vakya | CO6 | PO-05,P0- KH/D/SH | Level Dr. PRG
O5pm 7.P0-5,F09 3ed

2. | 27/08/2024 | Tue | 1lam- Anuvadakaushalam | CO6| PO-OSPO- | KH/D/SH | Level Dr. PRG
12pm 7,P0-8,P09 38cd

23, | 29/08/2024 | Wed | 02pm- Anuvadakaushalam | CO6| POGSPO- | KH/D/SH | Level Dr. FRG
3pm 7.PO-8,PO-9 384

24. | 30/08/2024 | Thu | 10am- Anuvadaksushalam | CO6| PO-05PO- | KH/D/SH | Level Dr. PRG
1lam 7PO-8 P09 354

25. | 31/08/2024 | Fri | 10am- Group Activity on co6| POOSPO- | KH/D/SH | Level Dr. PRG
11am Anuvada 7,PO-8,PO9 38cd

Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gacnkar 08 13 (2] 5
Cod V) O
-.'.E"ﬁjf- - y
it Prineipal / Academic In-charge Principal




KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahavidyalaya Shahapur Belgaum 59000
1" Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the academic year 2023-2004

Department of Basic Principles

Subjoct: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITTHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of September- 2004

SL. | DATE | DAY TIME SYLLABUS Cos Fos Millers Blooms FACULTY
NO pyramid | level | Locture/Practical
D/SH/KH/K
L | 03-09- Toe | llam-12pm el (a0] POS-FO7-POS K Level 1 Dr. PRG
2024
Z | 04-0%- Wed | Rpm-Dpm AT Practice with co2 POS-PO7-FO? K/FH/D Level Dr. FRG
2024 Examples 2
3 | 0509- Thu | 10am-1lam AT~ COM | POS-POS-PO7-POS-PO? K Levell Dr. FRG
2024 Introduction
4. | p&-09- Fri | 10am-1lam g of ¥its oz POS5-PO7-FO9 SH/D Lavel 2 Dr. FRG
2024 &3
T 09-09- Mon | Mpm-05pm Journal Writing 004 | POS-POG-PO7-POS-POS D Level 2 Dr. FRG
2024
6 | 10-09- Tue | 1lam-12pm ST, M | POS-POG-PO7-PO8-PO9 KH Level2 Dr. FRG
2024
7. | 11-09- Wed | pm-03pm gzt of ¥iEs oo POS-PO7-PO9 D Level 3 Dr. FRG
2024
8 | 1209- Thu | 10am-1lam ST, COd | POS-POS-PO7-POS-PO? KH Level 2 Dr. PRG




% [a309- || B ) 201l ) oy of e POS-PO7-PO? D Level 3 Dr. PRG
2024

10. | 14-09- Sat | 10am-1lam S of WiEs PO5-PO7-PO9 D Level 3 Dr. FRG
2024

ILifa709- )Tk SITAeSTs e s T PO K Level1 Dr. PRG
2024

12. | 1809- | Wed | @pm-03pm | Workbook writing PO1 K Level 1 Dr. PRG
2024

13. | 19-09- Thu | 10am-1lam rgg-afomm: PO1 K Level 1 Dr. FRG
2024

14. | 20-00- Fri | 10am-1lam Workbook writing PO1 K Level 1 Dr. PRG
2024

—1_5.-- 21-09- Sat 10am-11am kabuokwﬂﬁxg PO1 K Level 1 Dr. PRG
2024

16. | 23-09- | Mon | Odpm-05pm | 6™ Periodic Assessment NA D Level 3 Dr. PRG
2024

17. | 24-09- Tue | 1lam-12pm SRIFERET, PO5-POS-PO7-POSPO? | KH/SH/D | Level3 Dr. FRG
2024

18. | 2509- | Wed | 02pm-03pm | Presentation by students PO5-POS-PO7-POSFO9 | KH/D/SH | Level3 Dr. PRG
2024

19. | 26.09- | Thu | 10am-ilam | Presentation by students POS-POS-PO7-POSPO9 | KH/D/SH | Lovel3 Dr. PRG

| |20

20. | 27-09- Fri | 10am-11am | Presentation by students POS-PO6-PO7-POS-PO9 KH/D/SH | Level3 Dr. FRG




10am-1lam | Presentation by students | CO4 | POS-POS-PO7-POSPO9 | KH/D/SH | Leveld Dr. PRG
Oipm-0Spm | Presentation by students | COA | POS-POS-PO7-FOSFO? | KH/D/SH | Leveld Dr. FRG
Name of the faculty Number of Lecture Number of Non-Lecture Practical | Total
Dr. Prashant Gaonkar o0s 11 1:] 23
L%&
Vice Peincipal / Academic In-charge Principal
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KAHER's Shri BMK Ayurved Mahav, jﬂurut Belpaum 590003
1™ Professional BAMS - 2023 Batch for the acadesssic year 2023-2024

Department of Basic Principles

Subject: SANSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED I'TTHAS
Unitized Syllabus for the month of Octoles - 2004

RMPJEE] LT3R Y

SL. | DATE | DAY | TIME Leaming n- | Alignment with lmﬂi_pyrm:l: Blooms | Pedagogical Approaches | FACULTY
NO aqmwcsrrupu Method 1 D/SH/KH/K hved
Cos Pos
1. |01-10- | Tue | 11am- OIS LerrGp | cot | posros K/KH Level 2 l#-;:e!—im r Dx. PRG
2024 1Zpm (e ) PO7-POS- Lewrmisg, Group -Teacheng -
o5 POY Learning,
Q06
2. | 03-10- | Thu | 10am- FTGSETL LPrT €04 | PO5-POS- K/KH/D Leved 2 | Eedividesd Leamning/Self- | De. PRG
2024 lam PO7-POS- and 3 study
. ros
3 |0410- | Fri | 10am- FAGHEA, NL.GD CO4 | PO5-PO%- K/KH/D Level 2 Lecture Based Teaching | De. PRG
2024 1lam PO7-ros- and 3 Leaming, Group -Teudhing -
ros Leatwing
4. | 05-10- | Sat | M0am- FFEET NLGD CO¢ | PO5-PO6- K/KH/D Level 2 Locture Based Teadhing | Dr. PRG
2024 1lam PO7-POS- and3 | Leaming, Growp -Feadisng -
ro9 [
5. | 07-10- | Mon | Otpm- BRI P.GDPPT o POS-POF- EH/D Level 3 Individual Leaming/Sel- | De. PRG
2024 iy e saty
6. | 08-10- | Twe | llam- T LPPT o2 | POS-POZ- Ko Level3 | Individas! Lesrming/Sel- | Dr. PRG
2024 12pm rOe stady




7| 09-10- | Wed | 02pm- TR NLGD | cop Tﬁ-- KI/D | tewt3 |  Lecture Based Teaching | Dr-PRG
i i ro9e Leaming, Group -Teaching I
[ iyl Learming S S
§ [1010- | Thu | 10am- Ao, LT | oo | Posror KH/D Level3 | Individual Loaming/Sei- | e P0G
2024 1lam ros study
9. |2510- | Fi | 10am- SR = NLGD | cot | Posros K/KH Lesed3 |  Lecture Based Teaching | D= PRG
2024 am . Cot | PO7-POS- Leaming, Group -Teachsiag -
Co5 PO9 Leaming
Cm - -
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